
Contact Job Title E-mail address

Elaine Beckford IDT contacts

Ian Clowes Interim cover 

Hannah Foskett IDT contact idt.eoe@hee.nhs.uk

Health Education Kent, Surrey and 
Sussex 

Please use the following link to the 
contacts page on the LPMDE website. 
You should then contact the relevant 
specialty mailbox listed on the page for 
sign off of your deanery document. 

Service Delivery Manager (SDM) http://www.lpmde.ac.uk/training-
programme/contacts

IDT Contact angela.johnson@hee.nhs.uk

Rachel Hardy School Manager-GP rachel.hardy@hee.nhs.uk

Specialty Business Manager julia.grierson@hee.nhs.uk

Education Administrator Sallie.Costello@hee.nhs.uk 

GP & Public Health Education 
Manager sally.howorth@hee.nhs.uk

Neil Squires Specialty Training Manager neil.squires@hee.nhs.uk

Julie Edwards (for Foundation only) Foundation School Manager julie.edwards@hee.nhs.uk 

Neil Squires Specialty Training Manager neil.squires@hee.nhs.uk

Jane Bishop Specialty School Manager jane.bishop@hee.nhs.uk

Anna Parsons IDT Administrator anna.parsons@hee.nhs.uk 

Amanda Barber IDT contacts interdeanery.transfers@wm.hee.nhs.uk

Jemma Leckenby Programme Support Officer idt.yh@hee.nhs.uk

Bronagh Woods Trainee engagement coordinator bronagh.woods@hscni.net

Joanna Cuthbert Training Programme Manager Joanna.cuthbert@nes.scot.nhs.uk

Dr Helen Baker Associate Director bakerhl@cardiff.ac.uk

idt.em@hee.nhs.uk

LETB/Deanery

Health Education East of England

London (includes HESL, HENWL 
and HENCEL) 

Please use the following link to the 
contacts page on the LPMDE website. 
You should then contact the relevant 
specialty mailbox listed on the page for 
sign off of your deanery document. 

Health Education East Midlands

Service Delivery Manager (SDM) http://www.lpmde.ac.uk/training-
programme/contacts

Scotland (North, East, West, South 
East)

Wales

Health Education South West (South 
West Peninsula)

Health Education Thames Valley

Health Education Wessex

Health Education West Midlands

Health Education Yorkshire and the 
Humber

Northern Ireland Medical & Dental 
Training Agency

Health Education South West 
(Severn Deanery)

Health Education North East

Angela Johnson

Julia Griersonq

Health Education North West 
(Mersey Deanery and North Western 
Deanery)

Sallie Costello

Sally Howorth


